UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form approved. Budget Bureau No.1004-0136 Expires: December 31, 1991

	DEI AITTIMEN	. 0				5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND SERIAL NO.
		SF-078194 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME					
APPLICAT	TION FOR PER	MIT TO D	RILL OR DEEF	PEN		6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	E OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK						7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	AME
b. TYPE OF WELL DRILL		7. UNIT AUREEMENT N	·MC				
OII CAS .	▼ other		SINGLE X	MULTIPI ZONE	.E	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	AF WELL NO.
2. NAME OF OPERATOR		Attention:	20112			0	
Amoco Production Company	nno	Patty H	aafala			9. API WELL NO.	LS 13A -
3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO.		ratty n	491010			20-00	1- 122 m
P.O. Box 800, Denver, Color	ado 80201		(303) 8	30-4988	1	10. FIELD AND POOL, O	R WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report locat	ion clearly and in accordan	ce with any State r			•	723/9 Blanc	o Mesaverde
At surface 1025 FNL	119Ø FWL					11. SEC., T., R., M., OR I	BLK.
At proposed prod. zone						AND SURVEY OR AREA Section 5	./
						Township 29N	Range 10W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTE	ON FROM NEAREST TOWN	OR POST OFFICE*				12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE
10.03 miles from Aztec,	New Mexico		16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEAS		III NO OF	San Juan ACRES ASSIGNED/	New Mexico
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT.			16. NO. OF ACKES IN LEAS	E	TO THE		
(Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any)			2450.28		<u> </u>	297.66	<i></i>
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOC TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, CO			19. PROPOSED DEPTH		20. ROTAR	Y OR CABLEATOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT			5014		<u> </u>	Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WO	DIC NULL OF A DES
	/						
23.	9' GR 💆					01-	01-96
<i>Δ</i> .	PR	OPOSED CASI	NG AND CEMENTING	PROGRA	.M		
	ADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	OT SETTING D	ЕРТН		QUANTITY OF CE	MENT
12 1/4"	8.625"	24#		120'	 	. Class B, circ to su	
7.875" 4.75"	5.500" 2.875"	14# 6.5#		2594'	275cu.ft.	Cl B, tail w/ 129 c	u.ft. circ to surf
Notice of Staking subm LEASE DESCRIPTION:	This action procedure	o n is subject Li review pur	vick LS 13A. to technical and suant to 43 CFR 1 o 43 CFR 3165.4.	3106.3	40075	WAT MEGOTHEMEN	JE WITH ATTAQUA
T29N-R10W: Sec. 5 Lo	its 5-12					0770	<u>01</u> &
Sec. 6 Lo			DEA		te em	177	3 5,
T30N-R10W: Sec. 19 L			D) 2 (C)			<u> </u>	_ >M
	Lots 1-16				10.00		5 5 5 8
	Lots 5-20		BEC -	- 1 199	5 19	5	-, F
333, 4.	2010 0 20			1 130	O size	5	च्ये क्राल
			00 110 110)((). [11]. 3	DIV.	Z Z	00M 3: 19
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PRO is to drill or deepen directionally							
24.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
SIGNED Patty 9	aefele	TITL	E Staff Assistant			DATE	10-13-1995
(This space for Federal or State office t	uec)						
PERMIT NO.			APPROVAL DATE _				
Application approval does not warrant or CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF A		egal or equitable title to		hich would ent	itle the applicant	to conduct operations thereon.	
APPROVED BY			TLE			DATE	
						APPR(OVED
			tions On Reverse			AS AME	NDED
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 100 fictitious or fraudulent staten				ke to any	department (or agency of the Unite	d States any taise,
/						(401 T.	

DISTRICT MANAGER

District I PO Box 1780, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rin Bruzus Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION RECEIPTING Appropriate District Office PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
BLM MAIL ROUM Fee Lease - 3 Copies

CO COT 16 PH 3:ITHANESPER PERCENT

PO Box 2048, Sau	ta Fe, NM		:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	CATIO				- 4-720	ENDED REPORT			
WELL LOCATION AN API Number Pool Code 30 -045-24315 72319						D ACREAGE DEDICATION READY, NM Pool Name Blanco Mesaverde						
90-0 Property (WICK		³ Property	verue	' Well Number # 13A					
'OGRID (No.	AMC	OCO PF	RODUC	Operator CTION COI			Flevation 5859				
¹⁰ Surface Location												
UL or lot no. Lot 8	Section 5	Township 29 N	Range 10 W	Lat Idn	Feet from the 1025	North/South line NORTH	Feet from the	WEST	SAN JUAN			
			11 Bott	lom Ho	le Location I	f Different Fro	om Surface	,				
UI, or lot ac.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
" Dedicated Acr	es 13 Joint	or Infill 14	Consolidatio	n Code 15	Order No.		-					
16 /322.6 16 /322.6 1790' -		OR A				ON UNTIL ALL	Signature Patt: Printed Nat Staf: Tille 10/9 Date	RATOR CERTIFY that the informatic implete to the best of my Haefele me f Assistant	RTIFICATION on contained herein is ny knowledge and belief			
					DECE DIL COL DIST	1995 <u>U</u> I. DIV.	was plotted or under my correct to the Date of Sur-	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. May 23, 1995 Date of Survey Signature and Soil Reprofessional Adaptiver: MEXICAL STATES AND SOIL STATES AND				



